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Interview 

#
Kenzo Hirose, MD
Rita Mukhtar, MD

Andre Campbell, MD
Lan Vu, MD

Wen Shen, MD
Julie Ann Sosa, MD

Faculty 
Interview 
#1 Faculty Name #1

Faculty 
Interview 
#2 Faculty Name #2

Chief Resident 
Interview Chief Resident Name

Arora, Yingyot yingyotarora94@gmail.com 16 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 10:00 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 10:30 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 9:30 AM Mark Barry, MD
Bhasin, Shreya shreyabhasin.eras@gmail.com 1 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 1:15 PM Melissa Coleman, MD 1:45 PM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 2:15 PM Mark Barry, MD

Carter, Brian Michael brian.carter@cuanschutz.edu 15 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 9:00 AM Linda Reilly, MD 9:30 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 10:30 AM Patricia Conroy, MD
Alex Gupta, MD

Colon Iban, Yhan Emid yhan.coloniban@icahn.mssm.edu 2 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 1:45 PM James Iannuzzi, MD 2:15 PM Patricia Conroy, MD
Alex Gupta, MD

Conroy, Meghan Mary meghanmconroy30@gmail.com 9 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 2:15 PM Lucy Kornblith, MD 2:45 PM Linda Reilly, MD 3:15 PM Mark Barry, MD

Cross, Kristina Marie kristina.cross96@gmail.com 10 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 2:15 PM Linda Reilly, MD 2:45 PM Melissa Coleman, MD 3:15 PM Patricia Conroy, MD
Alex Gupta, MD

Darkwa, Louis ldarkw2@uic.edu 11 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 9:00 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 9:30 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 10:00 AM Mark Barry, MD
DeLaura, Isabel idelauraeras@gmail.com 3 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 1:15 PM James Iannuzzi, MD 1:45 PM Lucy Kornblith, MD 2:15 PM Jane Wang, MD

Gutkin, Paulina M pmgutkin@gmail.com 12 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 9:00 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 9:30 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 10:00 AM Patricia Conroy, MD
Alex Gupta, MD

Hayer, Inderpreet Myra Kaur Preet.Hayer@ucsf.edu 17 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 10:00 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 10:30 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 9:30 AM Patricia Conroy, MD
Alex Gupta, MD

Ibala, Reine-Marcelle Wendy rwibala13@gmail.com 4 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 1:15 PM Lucy Kornblith, MD 1:45 PM Linda Reilly, MD 2:45 PM Patricia Conroy, MD
Alex Gupta, MD

Keyho, Ryan James Ryan.Keyho@ucsf.edu 5 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 1:15 PM Linda Reilly, MD 1:45 PM Melissa Coleman, MD 2:45 PM Jane Wang, MD
Kramer, Ryan Joseph rjkramer.eras@gmail.com 6 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 2:15 PM Melissa Coleman, MD 2:45 PM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 1:45 PM Mark Barry, MD
Li, Willa willali.eras@gmail.com 13 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 9:00 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 9:30 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 10:00 AM Karen Trang, MD
Matthys, Madeline Butler mbmatthys@gmail.com 18 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 10:00 AM Linda Reilly, MD 10:30 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 9:30 AM Karen Trang, MD
Patel, Sohil sohil.patel@ucsf.edu 19 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 10:00 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 10:30 AM Linda Reilly, MD 11:00 AM Mark Barry, MD
Raguveer, Vanitha v2raguveer@gmail.com 14 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 9:00 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 9:30 AM Linda Reilly, MD 10:30 AM Mark Barry, MD

Record, Helena Lowe helenalrecord@gmail.com 20 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 10:00 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 10:30 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 11:00 AM Patricia Conroy, MD
Alex Gupta, MD

Romero Hernandez, Maria Fernanda romerohernandez.fernandamd@gmail.com 21 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 11:00 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 11:30 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 1:15 PM Mark Barry, MD

Shideler, Blynn Lewis III blynns@stanford.edu 22 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 11:00 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 11:30 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 1:15 PM Patricia Conroy, MD
Alex Gupta, MD

Shou, Benjamin LZ benjaminlshou@gmail.com 7 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 2:15 PM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 2:45 PM James Iannuzzi, MD 1:45 PM Patricia Conroy, MD
Alex Gupta, MD

Sonnenberg, Jacob sonnenberg.jake@gmail.com 23 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 11:00 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 11:30 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 1:15 PM Jane Wang, MD
Yang, Yangyu Annie annieyyyofficial@gmail.com 24 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 8:15 AM 11:00 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 11:30 AM Linda Reilly, MD 9:00 AM Karen Trang, MD
Zheng, Allison aczheng.eras@gmail.com 25 3:45 PM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM Linda Reilly, MD 11:30 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 10:30 AM Karen Trang, MD
Zogg, Cheryl cheryl.zogg@yale.edu 8 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 2:15 PM James Iannuzzi, MD 2:45 PM Lucy Kornblith, MD 1:45 PM Jane Wang, MD
*Leadership Interviews Split (out of sequence)
Total = 25 Applicants
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